4725 Lawndale
La Marque, TX 77568
PHN:  (409) 935-5743
FAX:  (409) 938-4189
Copyright © 2004 - Bebco Industries, Incorporated - All Rights Reserved
Shelter Application
Bebco Industrial Duty Fiberglass Shelters are
intended for chemical processing or waste water

Warranty & Liability policies available upon request.
Resin, Gel Coating & Insulation MSDS Available Upon Request
Model Number Designations
Local Sales Representative
Bebco Industries, Incorporated
Industrial Shelter Division
4725 Lawndale
La Marque, Texas 77568
(800) OK-BEBCO
(800) 652-3226
Phn:  (409) 935-5743
Fax:  (409) 938-4189
Example: IDFS-D-08-10-20-T-04-LEG-02-06
Series
IDFS - Industrial Duty
Fiberglass Shelter
Grade
S - Standard Grade
D - Deluxe Grade
Ceiling Height
XX - 08-12 Feet, Standard
Width
XX - 06-14 Feet (Single Wide)
- 16-28 Feet (Double Wide
Length
XX - 06-50 Feet
Configuration
B - Bottom Lift
T - Top Lift
Wall Thickness
03 - 03 Inches (R-15.9)
04 - 04 Inches (R-21.2) Substitute
06 - 06 Inches (R-31.8) Number to
09 - 09 Inches (R-47.7) Obtain Any
12 - 12 Inches (R-63.6) Thickness
Roof Style
LEG - Low Eave Gable
LFG - Low Flush Gable Bebco Industrial Duty
HEG - High Eave Gable Fiberglass Shelters
HFG - High Flush Gable normally feature a white
ES - Eave Shed gel coat finish, but are also
FS - Flush Shed avaialbe in other colors.
EF - Eave Flat Please contact Bebco
FF - Flush Flat for more information.
Door Opening(s)
XX - Specify Quantity
Wall Cutout(s)
XX - Specify Quantity
IMPORTANT NOTES
Custom Height, Width & Length Available Upon Request